Approved Royalty Deductions

Infrastructure Royalty Credit Program and the Clean Infrastructure Royalty Credit Program

04/01/2016 to 03/31/2018

Company

Royalty Deductions Granted During Period

Apache Corporation $154,671
ARC Resources Ltd. $662,869
Black Swan Energy Ltd. $3,535,769
Chevron Canada Limited $131,268
Chinook Energy (2010) Inc. $536,643
Canadian Natural Resources Limited 51,240,771
ConocoPhillips Canada $120,207
Crew Energy Inc. $4,971,197

Cutbank Ridge Partnership

$27,518,675

Devon Canada Corporation $62,372
Encana Corporation $1,416,146
Leucrotta Exploration Inc. $1,170,894
Murphy Oil Company Ltd. $116,238
Pengrowth Energy Corporation $376,633
Progress Energy Canada Ltd. $7,695,844
Progress Energy Canada Limited 51,698,259
Progress Energy Resources Corporation $820,339
Saguaro Resources Ltd. 52,625,098

Shell Canada Limited

$13,698,323

Storm Resources Ltd. $2,683,660
UGR Blair Creek Ltd. $102,762
Venturion Qil Limited $597,236
Woodside Energy International (Canada) Limited $131,268

1of 1



